

Mill & Overlay FY25 Program (#8992884)

Owner: Lee's Summit MO, City of
 Solicitor: Lee's Summit MO, City of
 03/26/2024 09:00 AM CDT

				Engineer Estimate		Ideker, Inc.		Superior Bowen Asphalt Co		Amino Brothers Co., Inc.		
Line Item	Item Code	Item Description	UofM	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1	2.01	Asphalt, APWA TYPE KCMMB A2	TON	37222	\$91.47	\$3,404,696.34	\$90.51	\$3,368,963.22	\$86.50	\$3,219,703.00	\$94.30	\$3,510,034.60
2	2.02	Milling 2" depth, full width	SY	311393	\$2.38	\$741,115.34	\$2.34	\$728,659.62	\$2.35	\$731,773.55	\$2.86	\$890,583.98
3	2.03	Asphalt Patching, Full Depth	TON	1861	\$176.67	\$328,782.87	\$67.88	\$126,324.68	\$189.98	\$353,552.78	\$167.33	\$311,401.13
4	2.04	Pavement Marking - 4" Solid White High-Build Paint	LF	21175	\$0.43	\$9,105.25	\$0.60	\$12,705.00	\$0.42	\$8,893.50	\$0.43	\$9,105.25
5	2.05	Pavement Marking - 4" Solid Yellow High-Build Paint	LF	40995	\$0.43	\$17,627.85	\$0.16	\$6,559.20	\$0.42	\$17,217.90	\$0.43	\$17,627.85
6	2.06	Pavement Marking - 4" Broken Yellow High-Build Paint	LF	1000	\$0.43	\$430.00	\$0.09	\$90.00	\$0.42	\$420.00	\$0.43	\$430.00
7	2.07	Pavement Marking - 6" Solid White Pre-Formed Thermoplastic	LF	1015	\$7.13	\$7,236.95	\$8.60	\$8,729.00	\$8.40	\$8,526.00	\$8.59	\$8,718.85
8	2.08	Pavement Marking - 12" Solid White Pre-Formed Thermoplastic	LF	140	\$18.42	\$2,578.80	\$5.00	\$700.00	\$12.60	\$1,764.00	\$12.88	\$1,803.20
9	2.09	Pavement Marking - 12" Solid Yellow Pre-Formed Thermoplastic	LF	105	\$18.42	\$1,934.10	\$16.50	\$1,732.50	\$12.60	\$1,323.00	\$12.88	\$1,352.40
10	2.1	Pavement Marking - 24" Solid White Pre-Formed Thermoplastic	LF	753	\$27.72	\$20,873.16	\$31.00	\$23,343.00	\$25.20	\$18,975.60	\$25.76	\$19,397.28
11	2.11	Pavement Marking - Left Turn Arrow Pre-Formed Thermoplastic	EA	15	\$462.00	\$6,930.00	\$405.00	\$6,075.00	\$341.25	\$5,118.75	\$348.89	\$5,233.35
12	2.12	Pavement Marking - 2 Head Arrow Pre-Formed Thermoplastic	EA	10	\$462.00	\$4,620.00	\$405.00	\$4,050.00	\$341.25	\$3,412.50	\$348.89	\$3,488.90
13	2.13	Pavement Marking - Right Turn Arrow Pre-Formed Thermoplastic	EA	2	\$792.00	\$1,584.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$472.50	\$945.00	\$483.00	\$966.00
14	2.14	Pavement Marking - "ONLY" Symbol Pre-Formed Thermoplastic	EA	4	\$726.00	\$2,904.00	\$675.00	\$2,700.00	\$472.50	\$1,890.00	\$483.00	\$1,932.00
						\$4,550,418.66		\$4,292,231.22		\$4,373,515.58		\$4,782,074.79